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DIS
T
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YPE

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE

SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE

HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE

JUDICIAL DISTRICT
JUDICIAL DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT

SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

COUNTY

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

TOTAL

005
006
011
013

000
006
021
032
033
037

000
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045

000
012
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BLACK
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
5,345
16,570
32,621

0
20,087
1,429
3,087
19,749
10,184

0
3,354
7,961
4,594
3,827
2,266
5,185
4,259
9,189
4,962
3,026
1,674
1,220
2,489

530

54,536

11,427
13,277

5,641
24,191

4,251
9,390
15,661
5,326
1,879
4,120
8,089

54,536

BLACK
MALE
VOTERS

0
3,987
11,869
21,741

13,272
1,209
2,291

13,315
7,510

2,266
5,340
2,955
2,806
1,892
3,690
2,579
6,133
3,496
2,111
1,237
1,010
1,602

480

0
37,597

8,005
8,813
4,363
16,416

3,115
6,110
10,323
3,953
1,576
2,885
5,839

37,597

WHITE
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
47,774
58,120
32,008

2
22,533
16,946
32,572
21,260
44,589

2
14,558
7,685
10,251
11,486
16,549
6,553
7,137
4,936
3,652
9,716
12,708
13,241
4,828
14,600

2
137,900

44,048
32,685
41,503
19,664

26,583
18,645

9,937
20,359
24,027
19,858

9,783

137,902

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM

ACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER

WITHIN DISTRICT TYPE
AS OF AUGUST 01, 2009

WHITE
MALE
VOTERS

0
44,058
52,057
27,414

2
19,821
15,935
29,851
17,485
40,435

2
12,977
6,459
9,068
9,966
15,435
5,587
6,003
4,195
3,184
8,901
11,662
12,436
4,229
13,425

2
123,527

39,390
29,036
38,368
16,733

24,336
16,572

8,211
18,278
22,587
17,843

8,503

123,529

ASIA-PI
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
1,483
1,343

929

0

708
428
1,120
478
1,021

357
151
356
349
215
204
196
112
113
290
513
324
124
451

3,755

889
1,057
1,301

508

450
600
201
623
720
696
262

3,755

ASIA-PI
MALE
VOTERS

0
1,331
1,187

832

0

633
372
1,019
422
904

307
114
333
328
176
171
196

117
254
489
270

408

3,350

780
949

438

391
539
144
559
655
641
240

3,350

HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS

956
1,871
1,929

1,119
379
638

1,294

1,326

410
415
353
560
283
461
363
348
351
247
325
295
140
205

4,756

1,287
1,027
1,058
1,384

611
597
643
810
4717
508
702

4,756

HISP-LT
MALE
VOTERS

784
1,546
1,595

871
311
531

1,078

331
333
259
433
258
452
252
323
282
237
265
249

163

3,925

1,053
791
840

1,241

525
416
559
648
369
407
653

3,925

NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM

FEMALE
VOTERS
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MALE
VOTERS
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62

OTHER
VOTERS

0
4,224
6,221
5,979

1
4,093
1,410
2,900
3,685
4,335

1
1,513
1,291
1,245
1,455
1,081
1,137
1,045
1,191
1,056
1,248
1,258
1,106

720
1,077

1
16,423

4,129
4,357
3,990
3,947

1,967
2,644
2,116
2,502
2,033
2,110
1,726

16,424

TOTAL
VOTERS

0
109,984
150,827
125,102

5
83,174
38,427
74,040
78,854

111,413

5
36,085
29,756
29,427
31,217
38,165
23,456
22,036
26,529
17,221
26,043
30,144
30,157
14,325
31,347

5
385,908

111,038
92,038
98,277
84,555

62,244
55,541
47,809
53,074
54,335
49,094
35,817

385,913
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